
Saturday 20th June June Medal 
Wednesday 24th June B & h Round 1
Saturday 27th June B & h Round 2

Wednesday 1st July Wednesday Bowl….Round 1
Saturday 4th July B & h Round 3
Wednesday 8th July B & h Round 4
Saturday 11th July B & h Round 5
Wednesday 15th July Alston Cup - round 1 
Saturday 18th July July Medal + Waddel Bros Trophy 
Sunday 19th July 4 Man Texas Scramble competition (Willie Cumming Jnr Sponsor)
Wednesday 22nd July Alston Cup - round 2
Saturday 25th July Professionals Day
Sunday 26th July Peter Sharp Seniors Trophy
Wednesday 29th July Alston Cup - round 3

August 
Saturday 1st Aug August Medal & Jubilee Trophies (Two Divisions Scr-12 & 13-28)
Saturday 8th Aug Club Championship - 36 Holes Scratch (If Cancelled play on 15th Aug)
Wednesday 12th Aug Alston Cup - round 4
Saturday 15th Aug Extra Medal Millennium Trophy or Club Championship (If cancelled on 8th Aug) 
Wednesday 19th Aug Neil McFarlane Vase 
Saturday  22nd Aug Baird & Hamilton Finals Day - 36 Holes
Wednesday 26th Aug Alston Cup - round 5
Saturday 29th Aug Free for Contingency for Baird & Hamilton Finals if Cancelled 

(If not used for B&H Captains Prize will be played here)

September   

Friday 4th Sept St. Andrew’s Hospice Team Challenge Event (Shotgun Start 12:30)
Saturday 5th Sept Dougie Harris Memorial - Open Competition.
Saturday 12th Sept September Medal + Exhibition Trophy
Saturday 19th Sept Invitation day (if possible)
Saturday 26th Sept October Medal & Captains Prize

October
Saturday 3rd Oct Medal Finals (Glen Medal & Jack Watson Medal)
Saturday 10th Oct October Stableford.
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